City of Whitehouse
P O Box 776
Whitehouse, Texas 75791




Mayor		James Wansley	903-510-7500	jwansley@whitehousetx.org
Place 1	Zack Briscoe		903-510-7500 	zbriscoe@whitehousetx.org
Place 2	Froncel Burns 	903-510-7500	fburns@whitehousetx.org
Place 3	John Chambers	903-510-7500 	jchambers@whitehousetx.org
Place 4 	Michael Lowe	903-510-7500	mlowe@whitehousetx.org
Place 5	Matt Lazarine	903-510-7500	mlazarine@whitehousetx.org

